
 
 

Number of Full-time Teachers year-wise during the last  five years: 

 
 

Sl. No. Academic Year Faculty Strength 

1 2022-23 147 

2 2021-22 141 

3 2020-21 143 

4 2019-20 158 

5 2018-19 154 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl. No. Name ID number Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation
Date of joining 

institution

Nature of 
appointment 
(temporary/
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Highest Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D.) 
and Year of obtaining 

1 Dr G Maruthi EPCET112 416131 drgmaruthi.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 11-10-1999 Permanent PHYSICS
PhD/JNTU 

Anantapur/2015

2 Mr.Srinivas Y C EPCET113 415425 srinivasyc.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-08-2014 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU2011

3 Mrs.Sumitha KS EPCET114 415420 sumithaks.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2016

4 Dr Manjunatha M EPCET834 162529 manjuchem45@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 08-08-2022 Permanent CHEMISTRY PhD/2014

5 Dr Savitha Garg EPCET653 413887 savita.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 18-10-2021 Permanent CHEMISTRY PhD/Gurukul/2019

6 Ms. Bhavani S R EPCET706 415533 bhavani.chemistry@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-01-2022 Permanent CHEMISTRY MSc/2022

7 Ms.Ramya G S EPCET870 415400 ramya.gs@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 24-08-2022 Permanent CHEMISTRY MSc/2022

8 Dr Dore Swamy H S EPCET106 415423 drdoreswamyhs.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 24-09-2010 Permanent MATHEMATICS
PhD/Bharthiar 

University/2015

9 Dr Rangaraju B V EPCET107 414914 drrangarajubv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS PhD/VTU/2019

10 Mr.Ravindra P EPCET108 415523 ravindrap.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc,M Phil /BU/2008

11 Ms.Indhumathi EPCET933 444143 indupriya.ifkr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 31-08-2022 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

12 Mrs.Gowthami R EPCET344 415514 gowthamir.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

13 Mrs.Gayathri V EPCET345 415157 gayathriv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2019

14 Mrs.Amrita Mukherji EPCET527 415522 amritamukherjee.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 29-12-2020 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2018

15 Dr. T. K. Sateesh EPCET800 537063 hod.ai.ds@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor and Head 07-09-2020 Permanent AI&DS Ph.D./1995

16 Mr. Sudhanshu Saurabh EPCET771 414141 saurabh.ds.ai@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 18-04-2022 Permanent AI & DS M.Tech/2006

17 Mr. Sonu Sabir EPCET809 537665 sonusabir.ds.ai@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 21-06-2022 Permanent AI & DS M.Tech/2012

18 Mrs. Vanshika Rastogi EPCET810 142472 vanshika.ai.ds@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 22-06-2022 Permanent AI & DS M.Tech/2011

19 Dr. Prakash S EPCET890 409737 svp@eastpoint.ac.in Male
Professor

& Principal
19-07-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2013

20 Dr. C. Emilin Shyni EPCET381 537480 dremilin@eastpoint.ac.in Female
Professor &

HOD
14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph.D/2013

21 Dr. Chandramouli H. EPCET43 267815 drchandramouli.h@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 02-09-2002 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2014

22 Dr.I. Manimozhi EPCET366 414052 drmanimozhi.i@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 04-09-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2019
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23 Dr. Heena Kousar EPCET45 414099 heena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 09-04-2007 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2021

24 Dr.Senkamalavalli R EPCET380 415109 drsenkamalavalli.r@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2015

25 Dr. Seetha lakshmi EPCET912 537124 seethaveera16@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 07-11-2022 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2021

26 Dr. Ganesh D R EPCET900 415292 ganesh.dr@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 23-01-2023 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2020

27 Mr. Nithyananda C R EPCET44 414170 nithyananda.cr@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2002 Permanent CSE M.E/1999

28 Mrs. Jagadevi Bakka EPCET47 414086 jagadevi.bakka@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-06-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

29 Mr. Ravikumar M EPCET46 537131 ravi.kumar@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-10-2009 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2003

30 Mrs. Manimegalai A EPCET49 414120 manimegalai.a@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2009

31 Mr. Kesavan M.V EPCET50 414074 kesavan.mv@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2011

32 Mrs. Divya U H EPCET51 414100 divya.uh@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

33 Mrs. Shilpa Patil EPCET982 414867 shilpa.patil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-10-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

34 Mrs. Rashmi T V EPCET1011 414090 rashmi.tv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

35 Mrs. Karthika S EPCET376 537133 karthika.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-08-2019 Permanent CSE M.E/2011

36 Mrs. Shammi L EPCET539 414096 shammil.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

37 Mrs. Megha Menon K EPCET564 447927 meghamenon.csek.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-04-2021 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

38 Mrs. Neha Gopal N EPCET534 414130 nehagopal.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-08-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

39 Mrs. Ashwini S EPCET748 537162 ashwini.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 24-03-2022 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2012

40 Mrs.Hamsalatha J EPCET752 537164 hamsa.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-04-2022 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2012

41 Mrs.Ammu Bhuvana D EPCET757 414117 ammu.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-04-2022 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2013

42 Mr. Shreedhar B EPCET931 537050 shreedhar.b@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-08-2022 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2011

43 Mrs.Pooja P P EPCET871 430866 pooja.pp@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-10-2022 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2018

44 Mr. Pavan Kumar R B EPCET885 414119 pavankumar.rb@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-11-2022 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2012

45 Mr. Dinesh Mannar EPCET889 537007 dinnshmannar@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-12-2022 Permanent CSE MS/2014

46 Mrs.Madhu Shree EPCET994 414076 madhushree.r@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-03-2023 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2022

47 Dr Nagaraj Sitaram EPCET378 414647 drnagarajsitharam@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HoD 10-02-2020 Permanent CVE PhD/1997

48 Dr Ashok Birader EPCET283 NA biradar1972@gmail.com Male Prof & HOD 01-08-2019 Permanent CVE Ph. D/2003

49 Dr V Harish EPCET77 415395 drharishv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assosciate Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CVE PhD/1995

50 Dr. Geena George EPCET80 414917 geenageorge.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assosciate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE PhD/2021

51 Mrs Barnali Ghosh EPCET78 414875 barnalighosh.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assosciate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE ME/2003

52 Mr Sreedhar N EPCET79 423354 sreedharn.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assosciate Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2015

53 Dr Sriman Narayana H N EPCET1020 537110 sriman.hn@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CVE PhD/2020

54 Dr Ningappa Akhandappagol EPCET1019 284699 baningu.2010@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CVE PhD/2021



55 Mrs Preethi Annie Blessy EPCET81 537084 preethi.blessy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2000

56 Mr Santhosh EPCET94 NA santhoshramanjanappa@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent CVE M Tech/2011

57 Mr Venkatesha N EPCET82 537278 nvenkatesha87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2015 Permanent CVE M.tech/2013

58 Mrs Seema B EPCET010389 537030 seema.siya187@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

59 Ms Ranjitha M EPCET89 537071 ranjitha.mgowda26@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-10-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

60 Ms Chinchulakshmi Das EPCET90 537075 Chinchulakshmidas@Gmail.Com Female Assistant Professor 15-01-2018 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2015

61 Mr Ravindra B N EPCET010388 537065 ravindrabn82@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-03-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

62 Mr Nikesh Jain EPCET93 537026 jain.nikesh10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

63 Mrs Kavya P EPCET010403 537072 pkavya5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent CVE M E/2014

64 Mrs N Sandhya Rani EPCET92 537049 sandhyarani.n42@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

65 Mr  Vinod krishna EPCET379 537275 vinodkrishnams@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17-02-2020 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

66 Mrs Rajani V Akki EPCET526 414873 rajanivakki.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 22-03-2021 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2014

67 Mrs Shobha N V EPCET84 414882 shobhanv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2017 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2016

68 Mr Sharath Babu Khedagi EPCET567 414878 sharathbabuk@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-04-2021 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2015

69 Dr. Yogesh G S EPCET23 421714 gs.yogesh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HoD 01-08-2005 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

70 Dr. Jayanthi Kumari T R EPCET22 421827 trjayanthikumari@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

71 Dr. Sachin Sharma EPCET339 415729 sachinsuryaprakash.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC PDF / 2014

72 Dr. Anita R EPCET24 415715 anitar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 06-10-2003 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

73 Dr. Chandrappa D N EPCET574 414648 chandrappa@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 19-04-2021 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2015

74 Dr. Rajesh L EPCET38 415529 rajeshlakshman.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

75 Dr. K Harshavardhana Reddy EPCET341 415175 kharshavardhana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

76 Dr. V Navya EPCET340 414705 drnavya.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2019

77 Mrs. Vijaya Madhavi C M EPCET26 414645 vijayamadhavi.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent EC M.E / 2005

78 Mr. Ayaz Pasha S EPCET1004 423883 ayazpasha.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

79 Mrs. Hemavathi N V EPCET29 414631 hemavathinv.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2009 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

80 Mrs. Asha S EPCET28 414975 asha.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-2007 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

81 Mr. Rajesh K EPCET31 415703 rajeshkgowda.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2009

82 Mr. Praveen Kumar K C EPCET32 421770 praveenkc.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2013 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

83 Mrs. Radhamani R EPCET33 421795 radhabhaskar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

84 Mrs. Kanchana H EPCET749 NA kanchana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

85 Mrs. Vetrikani R EPCET386 414633 vetrikanir.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent EC M.E / 2010

86 Mr. Avinash B C EPCET103 415972 avinashbc.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2016



87 Mr. Kiran Kumar K EPCET735 414829 kiran.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-03-2022 Permanent EC M.E / 2010

88 Mrs. Deepthi Chamkur V EPCET1005 NA deepthivchamkur.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

89 Mrs. Kavitha A EPCET858 414794 kavitha.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 22-09-2022 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2017

90 Mrs. Malini V L EPCET866 415516 malini.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-10-2022 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2009

91 Ms. Anushree N R EPCET884 414793 anushree.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 31-10-2022 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2022

92 Mrs. Nilu Mishra EPCET918 414776 nilu.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2022 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

93 Dr. Linagaraju G.M EPCET806 536984 dr.lingaraju.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 15-06-2022 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2009

94 Mr. Kemparaju N EPCET61 413758 kemparajun@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 20-09-2002 Permanent ISE MS /2000

95 Dr. Nanda Ashwin EPCET63 519147 nandaashwin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-10-2003 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2018

96 Dr.Bhagavant K Deshpande EPCET887 536985 drbhagavant.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 07-11-2022 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2017

97 Dr. Lokesh N S EPCET986 536986 lokesh.ns@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 01-03-2023 Permanent ISE Ph. D/2014

98 Dr. Udayabalan Balasingam EPCET541 444147 drudayabalanbalasingam.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2021

99 Dr. Buddesab EPCET932 421315 dr.buddesab.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 09-12-2022 Permanent ISE Ph. D/2021

100 Dr. Shanker Ganesh M K EPCET360 520475 drshankerganesh.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2015

101 Ms. Vaishali S Sontakke EPCET538 519055 vaishalisheshrao.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2016

102 Ms. Teena K B EPCET66 444146 teena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech/ 2008

103 Ms. Indumathi S EPCET73 413828 indumathi@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

104 Ms.Vandana NS EPCET72 519211 vandana@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2017

105 Ms. Netra SN EPCET71 413839 netra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-09-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2011

106 Ms. Bindiya A J EPCET75 521650 bindiyaaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2018 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

107 Ms. Rebecca Sandra EPCET1036 413825 sandra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11-03-2019 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2012

108 Mr. Hanumanth Pujar EPCET629 413838 hanumant.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 27-09-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2008

109 Mr. Pavan Mulgund EPCET642 413928 pavan.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2014

110 Ms. Tejaswini B EPCET641 413940 tejaswini.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-10-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech/2015

111 Mrs. Swetha R EPCET779 536987 swetha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-04-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2014

112 Ms. Neelima Sahu EPCET791 363014 sahu.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-05-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech - 2015/NET-2021

113 Mr. Sindhuja M EPCET835 413937 sindhuja.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2012

114 Ms. Kavana K EPCET 910 413831 kavana.k.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-10-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2022

115 Ms. Shreedevi B C EPCET911 456214 shreedevi.bc.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech/ 2017

116 Mr. Sampath Kumar EPCET957 413878 sampathkumar.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-08-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech/2016

117 Mr. B R Rahul EPCET987 519171 rahul.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-12-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech /- 2016



118 Mr. Vignesh M EPCET988 519173 vignesh.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 11-01-2023 Permanent ISE M.Tech/ 2017

119 Mrs. Gauthami B E EPCET989 519173 gauthami.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2023 Permanent ISE M.Tech / 2017

120 Mrs. Sangeetha R U EPCET909 NA sangeetharu.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2022 Permanent ISE ME/2017

121 Dr. Harish Anand K S EPCET377 537111 hod.mech.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & Head 02-06-2020 Permanent ME Ph.D/2014

122 Dr.J S Mattur EPCET751 537115 director.rdc@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 04-04-2022 Permanent ME Ph.D

123 Dr.S V Prakash EPCET707 537118 svprakash67@gmail.com Male Professor 02-03-2022 Permanent ME Ph.D/2007

124 Dr. Sivadasan M EPCET342 537125 sivadasan.m@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 08-05-2019 Permanent ME Ph.D/2019

125 Dr. G N Sahadeva EPCET02 415009 drsahadevgn.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ME Ph.D/2017

126 Dr.Smitha K EPCET010426 537127 smithakrishnappa@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 04-05-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D

127 Dr.Praveen M P EPCET010405 537085 pravmp@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D/2019

128 Dr.M Vedavyasa EPCET010406 537103 dr.m vedavyasa1972@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D/2015

129 Prof.HMM Swamy EPCET010149 537088 swamyepcet@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2007

130 Dr.Bharath K Bhat EPCET720 519782 bharath.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-02-2022 Permanent ME Ph.D/2021

131 Mr.Arjun C A EPCET010416 537390 arjungowda.ca@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

132 Mr.Anjan Babu V A EPCET09 415012 anjanbabuva.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

133 Mr.Murali Kumar L EPCET010404 537092 mklkolar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

134 Mr. Abhilash A EPCET20 537138 abhilash.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

135 Mr.Santhosha M S EPCET010411 537146 santhoshsanush.rs@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

136 Mr.Munendra C V EPCET16 537158 munendracv.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

137 Mr.K.Niranjan Rao EPCET05 415005 niranjanraok.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-07-2005 Permanent ME M.Tech/2006

138 Mr.Jayasheel I Harti EPCET07 415007 jayasheelharti.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2019 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

139 Mr. Girisha N EPCET19 537097 girisha.n.reddy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

140 Mr.Anand N EPCET010410 537139 revanthanandnn@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

141 Mr. Vinay Kumar H S EPCET12 537371 vinaykumarhs.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

142 Mr.Amith V EPCET010415 537259 amith.amith4@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

143 Mr.S Dinesh Kumar EPCET08 537096 sdinesh.kumar@outlook.com Male Assistant Professor 09-03-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

144 Mr.Satish T R EPCET010420 537156 sathishtr.mtech@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech

145 Mr.Umesh K EPCET010421 537147 umeshkk108@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

146 Mr.Anantha Padmanabha N S EPCET010422 537134 ananth.nik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2018

147 Mr.Mahesh Reddy EPCET010414 537358 ssmr.ritm@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014
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Year of obtaining 

1 Dr G Maruthi EPCET112 416131 drgmaruthi.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 11-10-1999 Permanent PHYSICS
PhD/JNTU 

Anantapur/2015

2 Mr.Srinivas Y C EPCET113 415425 srinivasyc.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-08-2014 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2011

3 Ms. Sumitha KS EPCET114 415420 sumithaks.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2016

4 Ms. Sahana C EPCET115 NA sahanac@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2014

5 Dr Ashok Kumar Shukla EPCET116 NA drashokkumar.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 27-08-2015 Permanent CHEMISTRY

PhD, PDF/Leningrad 
institute of 
technology 

Russia/1976

6 Mrs Rekha C EPCET117 NA rekhac.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 Permanent CHEMISTRY
MSc/VIT 

University/1995

7 Dr Savitha Garg EPCET653 413887 savita.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 18-10-2021 Permanent CHEMISTRY PhD/Gurukul /2009

8 Dr Dore Swamy H S EPCET106 415423 drdoreswamyhs.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 24-09-2010 Permanent MATHEMATICS
PhD/Bharthiar 

University/2015

9 Dr Rangaraju B V EPCET107 414914 drrangarajubv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associates Professor 30-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS PhD/VTU/2019

10 Mr Ravindra P EPCET108 415523 ravindrap.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc,M Phil /BU/2008

11 Mr Mallik H E EPCET109 NA mallikhe.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 19-08-2014 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2013

12 Dr Chaithra N EPCET362 NA chaitran.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 Permanent MATHEMATICS PhD/VTU/2021

13 Mrs Gowthami R EPCET344 415514 gowthamir.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

14 Ms Gayathri V EPCET345 415157 gayathriv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2019

15 Mrs Jaya Jain EPCET332 NA jayajain.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 23-08-2019 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2014

16 Mrs Amrita Mukherji EPCET527 415522 amritamukherjee.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 29-12-2020 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2018

17 Dr. Prakash S EPCET890 409737 svp@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & Principal 19-07-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2013

18 Dr.T K Sateesh EPCET800 537063 dr.tksateesh@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 07-09-2020 Permanent CSE Ph.D/1995

19 Dr. C. Emilin Shyni EPCET381 537480 dremilin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph.D/2013

20 Dr. Chandramouli H. EPCET43 267815 drchandramouli.h@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 02-09-2002 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2014

21 Dr.I. Manimozhi EPCET366 414052 drmanimozhi.i@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 04-09-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2019
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22 Dr. Heena Kousar EPCET45 414099 heena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 09-04-2007 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2021

23 Dr.Senkamalavalli R EPCET380 415109 drsenkamalavalli.r@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2015

24 Dr.Senthamarai Kannam EPCET010369 537144 Stanfordssk@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-03-2021 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2010

25 Dr.Sriram S EPCET010370 537035 Sri.cdm@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2018

26 Mr. Nithyananda C R EPCET44 414170 nithyananda.cr@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2002 Permanent CSE M.E/1999

27 Mrs. Jagadevi Bakka EPCET47 414086 jagadevi.bakka@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 17-06-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

28 Mr. Ravikumar M EPCET46 414170 ravi.kumar@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-10-2009 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2003

29 Mrs. Manimegalai A EPCET49 414120 manimegalai.a@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2011

30 Mr. Kesavan M.V EPCET50 414074 kesavan.mv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2009

31 Mrs. Divya U H EPCET51 414100 divya.uh@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

32 Mrs. Shilpa Patil EPCET982 414867 shilpa.patil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-10-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

33 Mrs. K. Vishnupriya EPCET58 537027 vishnupriya.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 03-09-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

34 Mrs. Rashmi T V EPCET1011 414090 rashmi.tv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

35 Mrs. Karthika S EPCET376 537133 karthika.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-08-2019 Permanent CSE M.E/2011

36 Mrs. Shammi L EPCET539 414096 shammil.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

37 Mrs. Megha Menon K EPCET564 447927 meghamenon.csek.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-04-2021 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

38 Mrs. Neha Gopal N EPCET534 414130 nehagopal.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-08-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

39 Dr Nagaraj Sitaram EPCET378 414647 drnagarajsitharam@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 10-02-2020 Permanent CVE PhD/1997

40 Dr Ashok Birader EPCET283 NA biradar1972@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 01-08-2019 Permanent CVE Ph. D/2003

41 Dr V Harish EPCET77 415395 drharishv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CVE PhD/1995

42 Dr. Geena George EPCET80 414917 geenageorge.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE PhD/2021

43 Mrs. Barnali Ghosh EPCET78 414875 barnalighosh.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE ME/2003

44 Mr Sreedhar N EPCET79 423354 sreedharn.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

45 Dr Sriman Narayana H N EPCET1020 537110 sriman.hn@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CVE PhD/2020

46 Dr Ningappa Akhandappagol EPCET1019 284699 baningu.2010@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CVE PhD/2021

47 Mr Santhosh EPCET94 NA santhoshramanjanappa@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent CVE M Tech/2011

48 Mrs Preethi Annie Blessy EPCET85 537084 preethi.blessy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2000

49 Mrs. Shobha N V EPCET84 414882 shobhanv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

50 Mr Vinod krishna EPCET379 NA vinodkrishnams@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17-02-2020 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

51 Mrs Rajani V Akki EPCET526 414873 rajanivakki.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-03-2021 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

52 Mr Sharath Babu Khedagi EPCET567 414878 sharathbabuk@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-03-2021 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

53 Mrs Kavya P EPCET010403 537072 pkavya5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent CVE M E/2014



54 Mr Ravindra B N EPCET010388 537065 ravindrabn82@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-03-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

55 Mr Venkatesha N EPCET82 537278 nvenkatesha87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2015 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2013

56 Ms Chinchulakshmi Das EPCET90 537075 Chinchulakshmidas@Gmail.Com Female Assistant Professor 15-01-2018 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2015

57 Mr Nikesh Jain EPCET93 537026 jain.nikesh10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

58 Mrs N Sandhya Rani EPCET92 537049 sandhyarani.n42@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

59 Ms Seema B EPCET010389 537030 seema.siya187@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

60 Ms Ranjitha M EPCET890 537071 ranjitha.mgowda26@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-10-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

61 Dr. Yogesh G S EPCET23 421714 gs.yogesh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HoD 01-08-2005 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

62 Dr. Jayanthi Kumari T R EPCET22 421827 trjayanthikumari@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

63 Dr. Sachin Sharma EPCET339 415729 sachinsuryaprakash.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC PDF / 2014

64 Dr. Anita R EPCET24 415715 anitar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 06-10-2003 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

65 Dr. Chandrappa D N EPCET574 414648 chandrappa@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 19-04-2021 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2015

66 Dr. Rajesh L EPCET38 415529 rajeshlakshman.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

67 Dr. K Harshavardhana Reddy EPCET341 415175 kharshavardhana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

68 Dr. V Navya EPCET340 414705 drnavya.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2019

69 Mrs. Vijaya Madhavi C M EPCET26 414645 vijayamadhavi.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent EC M.E / 2005

70 Mr. Ayaz Pasha S EPCET1004 423883 ayazpasha.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

71 Mrs. Hemavathi N V EPCET29 414631 hemavathinv.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2009 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

72 Mrs. Asha S EPCET28 414975 asha.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-2007 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

73 Mr. Rajesh K EPCET31 415703 rajeshkgowda.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2009

74 Mr. Praveen Kumar K C EPCET32 421770 praveenkc.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2013 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

75 Mrs. Radhamani R EPCET33 421795 radhabhaskar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

76 Mrs. Leena Kunnath EPCET631 NA leenarenjith@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

77 Mrs. Kanchana H EPCET749 NA kanchana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

78 Mrs. Vetrikani R EPCET386 414633 vetrikanir.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent EC M.E / 2010

79 Mrs. Gayathri V EPCET99 NA gayathriv.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 03-08-2020 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

80 Mr. Avinash B C EPCET103 415972 avinashbc.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2016

81 Mrs. Deepthi Chamkur V EPCET1005 NA deepthivchamkur.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

82 Mr. Kiran Kumar K EPCET735 414829 kiran.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-03-2022 Permanent EC M.E / 2010

83 Mrs. T M Jayanthi EPCET010379 NA jayanthitm1234@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EC M.E / 2000

84 Ms. Priyadarshini A S EPCET010380 NA priyaalosri.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2015

85 Mrs. Ashwini N EPCET010381 NA ashu.ashwini225@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-08-2014 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2015



86 Mrs  Anandhi G EPCET101 410739 anandhig.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-08-2011 Permanent EEE M.E/2003

87 Mrs. Vasavi .K EPCET97 413106 vasavik.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

88 Ms.Akshatha G EPCET105 NA akshatha.g91@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

89 Dr. Linagaraju G.M EPCET806 536984 dr.lingaraju.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 15-6-2022 Permanent ISE Ph.D / 2009

90 Mr. Kemparaju N EPCET61 413758 kemparajun@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 20-09-2002 Permanent ISE MS /2000

91 Dr. Anitha N EPCET62 536965 anithan@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-02-2007 Permanent ISE Ph.D /2016

92 Dr. Nanda Ashwin EPCET63 519147 nandaashwin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-10-2003 Permanent ISE Ph.D /2018

93 Dr. Nagaraj M. Lutimath EPCET566 405971 drnagarajmlutimath.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 28-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph.D / 2019

94 Dr. Udayabalan Balasingam EPCET541 444147 drudayabalanbalasingam.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph.D /2021

95 Dr.Rajlakshmi G EPCET565 393992 drrajlakshmighatkamble.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 15-04-2021 Permanent ISE Ph.D / 2021

96 Dr. Shanker Ganesh M K EPCET360 520475 drshankerganesh.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent ISE Ph.D /2015

97 Dr. S.Prabaharan EPCET010312 520284 dr.prabaharan.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph.D / 2013

98 Mr. Vinay K M EPCET537 537032 vinaykm.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 29-03-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2012

99 Ms.Vandana NS EPCET72 529211 vandana@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

100 Ms. Indumathi S EPCET73 413828 indumathi@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

101 Ms. Netra SN EPCET71 413839 netra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-09-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2011

102 Ms. Rebecca Sandraa EPCET1036 413825 sandra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11-03-2019 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2012

103 Ms. Vaishali S Sontakke EPCET538 519055 vaishalisheshrao.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2016

104 Mr. Hanumanth Pujar EPCET629 413838 hanumant.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 27-09-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2008

105 Mr. Pavan Mulgund EPCET642 413928 pavan.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2014

106 Ms. Tejaswini B EPCET641 413940 tejaswini.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-10-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2015

107 Ms. Swetha R EPCET779 536987 swetha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-04-2022 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2014

108 Ms. Neelima Sahu EPCET791 363014 sahu.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-05-2022 Permanent ISE
M.Tech - 2015/NET-

2021

109 Ms. Harshitha R EPCET010313 520285 harshitha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2016

110 Ms. Sneha Kulkarni EPCET010314 520290 sneha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2014

111 Ms. Supritha R EPCET010315 520292 suprritha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2016

112 Ms. Kavitha M EPCET010316 520309 kavitha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

113 Ms.Nandini Gowda P EPCET65 367733 nandini.p@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-04-2004 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2009

114 Ms. Bindiya A J EPCET75 521650 bindiyaaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2018 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

115 Dr. Harish Anand K S EPCET377 537111 hod.mech.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & Head 02-06-2020 Permanent ME Ph.D/2014

116 Dr.J S Mattur EPCET751 537115 director.rdc@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 04-04-2022 Permanent ME Ph.D

117 Dr. Sivadasan M EPCET342 537125 sivadasan.m@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 08-05-2019 Permanent ME Ph.D/2019



118 Dr.S V Prakash EPCET707 537118 svprakash67@gmail.com Male Professor 02-03-2022 Permanent ME Ph.D/2007

119 Dr. G N Sahadeva EPCET02 415009 drsahadevgn.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ME Ph.D/2017

120 Dr.Praveen M P EPCET010405 537085 pravmp@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D/2019

121 Dr.M Vedavyasa EPCET010406 537103 dr.m vedavyasa1972@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D/2015

122 Dr.Smitha K EPCET010426 537127 smithakrishnappa@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 04-05-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D

123 Prof.HMM Swamy EPCET010149 537088 swamyepcet@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2007

124 Dr.Bharath K Bhat EPCET720 519782 bharath.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-02-2022 Permanent ME Ph.D/2021

125 Mr.K.Niranjan Rao EPCET05 415005 niranjanraok.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-07-2005 Permanent ME M.Tech/2006

126 Mr.Jayasheel I Harti EPCET07 415007 jayasheelharti.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2019 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

127 Mr.Anantha Padmanabha N S EPCET010422 537134 ananth.nik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2018

128 Mr.Anjan Babu V A EPCET09 415012 anjanbabuva.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

129 Mr.Mahesh Reddy EPCET010414 537358 ssmr.ritm@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

130 Mr.Satish T R EPCET010420 537156 sathishtr.mtech@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech

131 Mr.Umesh K EPCET010421 537147 umeshkk108@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

132 Mr.S Dinesh Kumar EPCET08 537096 sdinesh.kumar@outlook.com Male Assistant Professor 09-03-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

133 Mr.Amith V EPCET010415 537259 amith.amith4@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

134 Mr. Vinay Kumar H S EPCET12 537371 vinaykumarhs.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

135 Mr.Murali Kumar L EPCET010404 537092 mklkolar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

136 Mr. Girisha N EPCET19 537097 girisha.n.reddy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

137 Mr.Anand N EPCET010410 537139 revanthanandnn@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

138 Mr.Munendra C V EPCET16 537158 munendracv.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

139 Mr.Santhosha M S EPCET010411 537146 santhoshsanush.rs@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

140 Mr.Arjun C A EPCET010416 537390 arjungowda.ca@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

141 Mr. Abhilash A EPCET20 537138 abhilash.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017



Sl. No. Name ID number Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation
Date of joining 

institution

Nature of 
appointment 
(temporary/
permanent)
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Department

Highest Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. / 
D.Litt./L.L.D.) and 
Year of obtaining 

1 Dr G Maruthi EPCET112 416131 drgmaruthi.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 11-10-1999 Permanent PHYSICS
PhD/JNTU 

Anantapur/2015

2 Mr.Srinivas Y C EPCET113 415425 srinivasyc.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-08-2014 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2011

3 Ms. Sumitha KS EPCET114 415420 sumithaks.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2016

4 Ms. Sahana C EPCET115 NA sahanac@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2014

5 Dr Ashok Kumar Shukla EPCET116 NA drashokkumar.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 27-08-2015 Permanent CHEMISTRY

PhD, PDF/Leningrad 
institute of 
technology 
Russia/1976

6 Mrs Rekha C EPCET117 NA rekhac.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 Permanent CHEMISTRY
MSc/VIT 

University/2008

7 Dr Jayanthi Mishra EPCET297 NA drjayanthimishra.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2019 Permanent CHEMISTRY
PhD/Panjab 

University/2019

8 Dr Dore Swamy H S EPCET106 415423 drdoreswamyhs.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 24-09-2010 Permanent MATHEMATICS
PhD/Bharthiar 

University/2015

9 Dr Rangaraju B V EPCET107 414914 drrangarajubv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS PhD/VTU/2019

10 Mr Ravindra P EPCET108 415523 ravindrap.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc,M Phil /BU/2008

11 Mr Mallik H E EPCET109 NA mallikhe.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 19-08-2014 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2013

12 Mrs Chaithra N EPCET362 NA chaitran.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2012

13 Mrs Gowthami R EPCET344 415514 gowthamir.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

14 Ms Gayathri V EPCET345 415157 gayathriv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2019

15 Mrs Jaya Jain EPCET332 NA jayajain.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 23-08-2019 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2014

16 Mrs Amrita Mukherji EPCET527 415522 amritamukherjee.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 29-12-2020 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2018

17 Dr. Prakash S EPCET890 409737 svp@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor &
Principal

19-07-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2013

18 Dr.T K Sateesh EPCET800 537063 dr.tksateesh@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 07-09-2020 Permanent CSE Ph.D/1995

19 Dr. Chandramouli H EPCET43 267815 drchandramouli.h@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 02-09-2002 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2014

20 Dr.C.Emilin Shyni EPCET381 537480 dremilin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph.D/2013
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21 Dr.I.Manimozhi EPCET366 414052 drmanimozhi.i@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 04-09-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2019

22 Dr. Senkamalavalli R EPCET380 414099 drsenkamalavalli.r@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2015

23 Dr. M. K. Shankar Ganesh EPCET360 520475 shankarg@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2018

24 Dr.Senthamarai Kannam EPCET010369 537144 Stanfordssk@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 23-03-2021 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2010

25 Dr.Sriram S EPCET010370 537035 Sri.cdm@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2018

26 Mrs. Heena Kousar EPCET45 415109 heena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-04-2007 Permanent CSE ME/2005

27 Mr. Nithyananda C R EPCET44 414170 nithyananda.cr@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2002 Permanent CSE M.E/1999

28 Mrs. Jagadevi Bakka EPCET47 414086 jagadevi.bakka@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 17-06-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

29 Mr. Ravikumar M EPCET46 414170 ravi.kumar@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-10-2009 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2003

30 Mrs. Manimegalai A EPCET49 414120 manimegalai.a@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2009

31 Mr. Madhu R EPCET53 537003 gowada.madhur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2011

32 Mr. Kesavan M.V EPCET50 414074 kesavan.mv@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CSE ME/2011

33 Mrs. Divya U H EPCET51 414100 divya.uh@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

34 Mrs. Shilpa Patil EPCET982 414867 shilpa.patil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-10-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

35 Mrs. K Vishnupriya EPCET58 537027 vishnupriya@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 03-09-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

36 Mrs. Rashmi T V EPCET1011 414090 rashmi.tv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

37 Mrs. Karthika S EPCET376 537133 karthika.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-08-2019 Permanent CSE ME/2019

38 Mrs. Shammi L EPCET539 414096 shammil.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

39 Mrs. Megha Menon K EPCET564 447927 meghamenon.csek.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-04-2021 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

40 Mrs. Chamundi C EPCET55 537070 chamundi19@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2014 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

41 Mrs. Neha Gopal N EPCET534 414096 nehagopal.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-08-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

42 Mrs. Harshitha R EPCET010366 537119 harshithamb@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

43 Mrs. Supritha R EPCET60 537064 supritha.r32@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

44 Dr Ashok Birader EPCET283 NA biradar1972@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 01-08-2019 Permanent CVE Ph. D/2003

45 Dr Nagaraj Sitaram EPCET378 414647 drnagarajsitharam@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 10-02-2020 Permanent CVE Ph. D/1997

46 Dr V Harish EPCET77 415395 drharishv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male AssociateProfessor 26-07-2010 Permanent CVE Ph. D/1995

47 Mrs Barnali Ghosh EPCET78 414875 barnalighosh.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE M E/2003

48 Mr Sreedhar N EPCET79 423354 sreedharn.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

49 Mrs. Geena George EPCET80 414917 geenageorge.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE M Tech/2003

50 Dr Sriman Narayana H N EPCET1020 537110 sriman.hn@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CVE PhD/2020

51 Dr Ningappa Akhandappagol EPCET1019 284699 baningu.2010@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent CVE PhD/2021

52 Mr Munikrishna D M EPCET83 537053 munikrishna.dm@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 25-07-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016



53 Mr Santhosh EPCET94 NA santhoshramanjanappa@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 30-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2011

54 Mrs Preethi Annie Blessy EPCET81 537084 preethi.blessy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2000

55 Mrs Shobha N V EPCET84 414882 shobhanv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

56 Mr Vinod krishna EPCET379 537275 vinodkrishnams@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17-02-2020 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

57 Mrs. Rajani V Akki EPCET526 414873 rajanivakki.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-03-2021 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

58 Mr. Sharath Babu Khedagi EPCET567 414878 sharathbabuk@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-03-2021 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

59 Mr Venkatesha N EPCET82 537278 nvenkatesha87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2015 Permanent CVE M.Tech/2013

60 Ms Chinchulakshmi Das EPCET90 537075 chinchulakshmidas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15-01-2018 Permanent CVE Mtech/2015

61 Mrs N Sandhya Rani EPCET92 537049 sandhyarani.n42@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

62 Mr Nikesh Jain EPCET93 537026 jain.nikesh10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

63 Mrs Kavya P EPCET010403 537072 pkavya5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent CVE M E/2014

64 Mr Ravindra B N EPCET010388 537065 ravindrabn82@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-03-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

65 Mrs Seema B EPCET010389 537030 seema.siya187@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

66 Ms Ranjitha M EPCET010394 537071 ranjitha.mgowda26@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-10-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

67 Dr. Yogesh G S EPCET23 421714 gs.yogesh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HoD 01-08-2005 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

68 Dr. Jayanthi Kumari T R EPCET22 421827 trjayanthikumari@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

69 Dr. Sachin Sharma EPCET339 415729 sachinsuryaprakash.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC PDF / 2014

70 Dr. Anita R EPCET24 415715 anitar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 06-10-2003 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

71 Dr. Vedavathi G R EPCET010375 NA vedavathigr.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2020

72 Dr. Rajesh L EPCET38 415529 rajeshlakshman.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

73 Dr. K Harshavardhana Reddy EPCET341 415175 kharshavardhana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2018

74 Dr. V Navya EPCET340 414705 drnavya.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent EC Ph.D / 2019

75 Mrs. Vijaya Madhavi C M EPCET26 414645 vijayamadhavi.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent EC M.E / 2005

76 Mr. Ayaz Pasha S EPCET1004 423883 ayazpasha.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

77 Mrs. Hemavathi N V EPCET29 414631 hemavathinv.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2009 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

78 Mrs. Asha S EPCET28 414975 asha.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-2007 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2011

79 Mr. Rajesh K EPCET31 415703 rajeshkgowda.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2009

80 Mrs. Kavita Malagatti EPCET010376 NA kavithapatil.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

81 Mr. Praveen Kumar K C EPCET32 421770 praveenkc.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2013 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

82 Mrs. Radhamani R EPCET33 421795 radhabhaskar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

83 Ms. Priyadarshini A S EPCET010380 NA priyaalosri.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2015

84 Mrs. Deepthi Chamkur V EPCET1005 NA deepthivchamkur.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013



85 Mrs. Leena Kunnath EPCET631 NA leenarenjith@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

86 Mrs. Kanchana H EPCET749 NA kanchana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2013

87 Mrs. T M Jayanthi EPCET010379 NA jayanthitm1234@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EC M.E / 2000

88 Mrs. Gayathri V EPCET99 NA gayathriv.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 03-08-2020 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2014

89 Mrs. Madhushri N Kumar EPCET010377 NA madhushri.naresh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2017

90 Mrs. Ashwini N EPCET010381 NA ashu.ashwini225@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-08-2014 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2015

91 Mrs. Abhilasha A P EPCET010378 NA abhilasha.92.kp@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EC M.Tech / 2017

92 Mrs Anandhi G EPCET101 410739 anandhig.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-08-2011 Permanent EEE M.E/2003

93 Mrs.Gayathri.V EPCET99 NA gayathriv.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

94 Mrs. Vasavi .K EPCET97 413106 vasavik.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

95 Mr.Avinash B C EPCET103 NA avinashbc.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2016

96 Ms.Akshatha G EPCET105 NA akshatha.g91@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

97 Mrs. Vetrikani R EPCET386 414633 vetrikanir.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2021 Permanent EEE M.E / 2010

98 Prof. Kemparaju N EPCET61 413758 kemparajun@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 20-09-2002 Permanent ISE MS /2000

99 Dr. Anitha N EPCET62 536965 anithan@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-02-2007 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2016

100 Dr. Nanda Ashwin EPCET63 519147 nandaashwin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-10-2003 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2018

101 Dr. S.Prabaharan EPCET010312 520284 dr.prabaharan.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2013

102 Dr. R.Yogesh Rajkumar EPCET010317 520312 dr.yogeshrajkumar.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2019

103 Dr. Nagaraj M. Lutimath EPCET566 405971 drnagarajmlutimath.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 28-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2019

104 Dr. Udayabalan Balasingam EPCET541 444147 drudayabalanbalasingam.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-11-2020 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2021

105 Dr.Rajlakshmi G EPCET565 393992 drrajlakshmighatkamble.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 15-04-2021 Permanent ISE Ph. D /2021

106 Mr. Vinay K M EPCET537 537032 vinaykm.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 29-03-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech -2012

107 Mr. Jayashree M EPCET64 385917 jayashreem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2008

108 Ms.Nandini Gowda P EPCET65 367733 nandini.p@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-04-2004 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2009

109 Ms. Teena K B EPCET66 444146 teena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 20-01-2010 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2008

110 Ms.Vandana NS EPCET72 529211 vandana@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

111 Ms. Indumathi S EPCET73 413828 indumathi@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

112 Ms. Netra SN EPCET71 413839 netra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-09-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2011

113 Ms.Nayana N Kumar EPCET74 238511 nayanankumar@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 09-10-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

114 Ms. Bindiya A J EPCET75 521650 bindiyaaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2018 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

115 Ms. Rebecca Sandra EPCET1036 413825 sandra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11-03-2019 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2012

116 Ms. Manjula AK EPCET01047 413913 manjula59@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2018



117 Ms. Vaishali S Sontakke EPCET538 519055 vaishalisheshrao.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2016

118 Ms. Sneha Kulkarni EPCET010314 520290 sneha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2014

119 Ms. Kavitha M EPCET010316 520309 kavitha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2017

120 Ms. Geetha R EPCET68 521138 geetharaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2016 Permanent ISE M.Tech /2007

121 Dr. Harish Anand K S EPCET377 537111 hod.mech.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & Head 02-06-2020 Permanent ME Ph.D/2014

122 Dr. Sivadasan M EPCET342 537125 sivadasan.m@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 08-05-2019 Permanent ME Ph.D/2019

123 Dr. G N Sahadeva EPCET02 415009 drsahadevgn.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ME Ph.D/2017

124 Dr.Smitha K EPCET010426 537127 smithakrishnappa@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 04-05-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D

125 Dr.M Vedavyasa EPCET010406 537103 dr.m vedavyasa1972@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-04-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D/2015

126 Dr.Praveen M P EPCET010405 537085 pravmp@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 30-03-2021 Permanent ME Ph.D/2019

127 Prof.HMM Swamy EPCET010149 537088 swamyepcet@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2007

128 Mr.Mahesh Reddy EPCET010414 537358 ssmr.ritm@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

129 Mr.Satish T R EPCET010420 537156 sathishtr.mtech@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech

130 Mr.S Dinesh Kumar EPCET08 537096 sdinesh.kumar@outlook.com Male Assistant Professor 09-03-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

131 Mr.Amith V EPCET010415 537259 amith.amith4@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

132 Mr. Vinay Kumar H S EPCET12 537371 vinaykumarhs.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

133 Mr. Girisha N EPCET19 537097 girisha.n.reddy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

134 Mr.K.Niranjan Rao EPCET05 415005 niranjanraok.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-07-2005 Permanent ME M.Tech

135 Mr.Anand N EPCET010410 537139 revanthanandnn@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

136
Mr.Anantha Padmanabha N 
S

EPCET010422 537134 ananth.nik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2018

137 Mr.Arjun C A EPCET010416 537390 arjungowda.ca@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

138 Mr. Abhilash A EPCET20 537138 abhilash.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

139 Mr.Anjan Babu V A EPCET09 415012 anjanbabuva.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

140 Mr.Santhosha M S EPCET010411 537146 santhoshsanush.rs@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

141 Mr.Jayasheel I Harti EPCET07 415007 jayasheelharti.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2019 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

142 Mr.Munendra C V EPCET16 537158 munendracv.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

143 Mr.Umesh K EPCET010421 537147 umeshkk108@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012
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1 Dr G Maruthi EPCET112 416131 drgmaruthi.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor and HOD 11-10-1999 Permanent PHYSICS
PhD/JNTU 

Anantapur/2015

2 Mr.Srinivas Y C EPCET113 415425 srinivasyc.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-08-2014 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2011

3 Ms. Sumitha KS EPCET114 415420 sumithaks.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2016

4 Ms. Sahana C EPCET115 NA sahanac@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2014

5 Dr Ashok Kumar Shukla EPCET116 NA drashokkumar.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 27-08-2015 Permanent CHEMISTRY
PhD, PDF/Leningrad 

institute of technology 
Russia/1976

6 Dr Susmitha Kamila EPCET160 NA drsusmithakamila.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor & HOD 22-08-2011 Permanent CHEMISTRY PhD/2004

7 Mrs Rekha C EPCET117 NA rekhac.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 Permanent CHEMISTRY
MSc/VIT 

University/1995

8 Dr Jayanthi Mishra EPCET297 NA drjayanthimishra.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2019 Permanent CHEMISTRY
PhD/Panjab 

University/2019

9 Dr Dore Swamy H S EPCET106 415423 drdoreswamyhs.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Prof and Head 24-09-2010 Permanent MATHEMATICS
PhD/Bharthiar 

University/2015

10 Dr Rangaraju B V EPCET107 414914 drrangarajubv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS PhD/VTU/2019

11 Mr.Ravindra P EPCET108 415523 ravindrap.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc,M Phil /BU/2008

12 Mr. Mallik H E EPCET109 NA mallikhe.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 19-08-2014 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2013

13 Ms.Supriya D EPCET110 NA supriyad.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 29-01-2018 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

14 Ms.Indhumathi EPCET933 NA indupriya.ifkr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2015 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

15 Mrs Vibha H EPCET165 NA vibhah.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-03-2015 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2013

16 Mrs Chaithra N EPCET362 NA chaitran.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2012

17 Mrs Gowthami R EPCET344 415514 gowthamir.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

18 Ms Gayathri V EPCET345 415157 gayathriv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-08-2019 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2019

19 Mrs Jaya Jain EPCET332 NA jayajain.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 23-08-2019 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2014

20 Mr T Muddanna EPCET122 NA muddannat.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 18-04-2005 Permanent HUMANITIES MA/1979
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21 Mrs Fareeda Begum EPCET124 NA fareedabegum.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-12-2018 Permanent ENGLISH MA/2001

22 Dr. Prakash S EPCET890 409737 svp@eastpoint.ac.in Male
Professor &

Principal
19-07-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2013

23 Dr. Chandramouli H EPCET43 267815 drchandramouli.h@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor HOD 02-09-2002 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2014

24 Dr.C Emilin Shyni EPCET381 537480 dremilin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph.D/2013

25 Dr.I. Manimozhi EPCET366 414052 drmanimozhi.i@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 04-09-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2019

26 Dr. Lakshmi B N EPCET299 537095 laxh2088@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 05-08-2019 Permanent CSE Ph.D/2019

27 Dr. Senkamalavalli R. EPCET380 414099 drsenkamalavalli.r@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 14-02-2020 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2015

28 Dr. M. K. Shankar Ganesh EPCET360 520475 shankarg@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2018

29 Mr.Nithyananda C R EPCET44 414086 nithyananda.cr@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2002 Permanent CSE ME/1999

30 Mrs.Heena Kousar EPCET45 414099 heena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 09-04-2007 Permanent CSE ME/2005

31 Mrs.Jagadevi Bakka EPCET47 414086 jagadevi.bakka@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-06-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

32 Mr. Ravikumar M EPCET46 414170 ravi.kumar@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-10-2009 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2003

33 Mrs. Manimegalai A EPCET49 414120 manimegalai.a@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2009

34 Mr. Praveen Pawaskar EPCET48 537028 praveen20@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 25-10-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2006

35 Mr. Madhu R EPCET53 537003 gowada.madhur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

36 Mr. Kesavan M.V EPCET50 414074 kesavan.mv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CSE ME/2011

37 Mrs. Divya U H EPCET51 414100 divya.uh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

38 Mrs. Shilpa Patil EPCET982 414867 shilpa.patil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-10-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

39 Mr. Prabhuraj Metipatil EPCET48 537034 pnetipatil@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2013

40 Mrs. K. Vishnu Priya EPCET58 537027 vishnupriya.k@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-09-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

41 Mrs. Rashmi T V EPCET1011 414090 rashmi.tv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

42 Mrs. Karthika S EPCET376 537133 karthika.cse@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-08-2019 Permanent CSE ME/2019

43 Mr.Harsha M B EPCET282 537039 harshamb@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

44 Mrs. Chamundi C EPCET55 537070 chamundi19@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2014 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

45 Mrs. Smitha S P EPCET57 537047 smithasp89@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

46 Mrs. Neha Gopal N EPCET534 414096 nehagopal.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-08-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

47 Mrs. Harshitha R EPCET010366 537119 harshithamb@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

48 Mrs.Supritha EPCET60 537064 supritha.r32@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

49 Mrs. Shwetha H K EPCET010360 537051 shwethahk88@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2015 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2013

50 Dr Ashok Birader EPCET283 NA biradar1972@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 01-08-2019 Permanent CVE Ph. D/2003

51 Dr Nagaraj Sitaram EPCET378 414647 drnagarajsitharam@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 10-02-2020 Permanent CVE Ph. D/1997



52 Dr V Harish EPCET77 415395 drharishv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male AssociateProfessor 26-07-2010 Permanent CVE Ph. D/1995

53 Mrs. Barnali Ghosh EPCET78 414875 barnalighosh.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE M E/2003

54 Mr Sreedhar N EPCET79 423354 sreedharn.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

55 Mrs Geena George EPCET80 414917 geenageorge.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE M Tech/2003

56 Mr Venkatesha N EPCET82 537278 nvenkatesha87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2015 Permanent CVE M.tech/2013

57 Mr Santhosh EPCET94 NA santhoshramanjanappa@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 30-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2011

58 Mrs Preethi Annie Blessy EPCET81 537084 preethi.blessy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2000

59 Mr Munikrishna D M EPCET83 537053 munikrishna.dm@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 25-07-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

60 Mrs Shobha N V EPCET84 414882 shobhanv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

61 Mrs N Sandhya Rani EPCET92 537049 sandhyarani.n42@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

62 Mrs Kavya MPM EPCET86 537098 kavya.mpm@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-08-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

63 Mr Ravi chandra S EPCET88 537102 ravichandra.s@eastpoint.ac.com Male Assistant Professor 25-07-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

64 Ms Chinchulakshmi Das EPCET90 537075 chinchulakshmidas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15-01-2018 Permanent CVE M. Tech/2015

65 Mr Nikesh Jain EPCET933 537026 jain.nikesh10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

66 Ms Ranjitha M EPCET89 537071 ranjitha.mgowda26@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-10-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

67 Ms Kavya P EPCET010403 537072 pkavya5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent CVE M E/2014

68 Mr Ravindra B N EPCET010388 537065 ravindrabn82@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-03-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

69 Mrs Seema B EPCET010389 537030 seema.siya187@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

70 Dr. Yogesh G S EPCET23 421714 gs.yogesh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HoD 01-08-2005 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2020

71 Dr. Jayanthi Kumari T R EPCET22 421827 trjayanthikumari@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2018

72 Dr. Sachin Sharma EPCET339 415729 sachinsuryaprakash.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent ECE PDF / 2014

73 Dr. Rajesh L EPCET38 415529 rajeshlakshman.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2018

74 Dr. K Harshavardhana Reddy EPCET341 415175 kharshavardhana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2018

75 Dr. V Navya EPCET340 414705 drnavya.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 22-07-2019 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2019

76 Mrs. Anita R EPCET24 415715 anitar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-10-2003 Permanent ECE M.E / 2001

77 Mrs. Vedavathi G R EPCET010375 NA vedavathigr.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2008

78 Mrs. Vijaya Madhavi C M EPCET26 414645 vijayamadhavi.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent ECE M.E / 2005

79 Mr. Ayaz Pasha S EPCET1004 423883 ayazpasha.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2011

80 Mrs. Hemavathi N V EPCET29 414631 hemavathinv.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2009 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2011

81 Mrs. Asha S EPCET28 414975 asha.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-2007 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2011

82 Mr. Rajesh K EPCET31 415703 rajeshkgowda.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2009



83 Mrs. Kavita Avinash Patil EPCET010376 NA kavithapatil.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-10-2012 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

84 Mr. Praveen Kumar K C EPCET32 421770 praveenkc.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2013 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2014

85 Mrs. Radhamani R EPCET33 421795 radhabhaskar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2014

86 Ms. Priyadarshini A S EPCET010380 NA priyaalosri.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2015

87 Mrs. Deepthi Chamkur V EPCET1005 NA deepthivchamkur.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

88 Mrs. Madhushri N Kumar EPCET010377 NA madhushri.naresh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2017

89 Mrs. Leena Kunnath EPCET631 NA leenarenjith@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

90 Mrs. T M Jayanthi EPCET010379 NA jayanthitm1234@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.E / 2000

91 Mrs. Kanchana H EPCET749 NA kanchana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

92 Mrs. Ashwini N EPCET010381 NA ashu.ashwini225@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-08-2014 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2015

93 Mrs. Abhilasha A P EPCET010378 NA abhilasha.92.kp@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2017

94 Dr Ganapathi Moger EPCET95 NA hod.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor &HoD 01-08-2015 Permanent EEE Ph.D/2017

95 Mr Kesava Swaroop B R ACDPS8976Q NA swarupblr@yahoo.co.in Male Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent EEE M.E/1978

96 Mr Jagadish Patil ABBPR5765R NA jagadishrpatil@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EEE M.E/1976

97 Mrs Anandhi G EPCET101 410739 anandhig.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-08-2011 Permanent EEE M.E/2003

98 Mrs.Gayathri.V EPCET99 NA gayathriv.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

99 Mrs.Sunitha .L EPCET100 NA el.sunitha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-01-2014 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

100 Mrs.Rashmi.G EPCET102 NA rashmibravo06@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2016 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2012

101 Mrs.Paramita.B.Sarkar EPCET104 NA paramita.bhaumiksarkar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2017

102 Mrs. Vasavi .K EPCET97 413106 vasavik.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

103 Mr.Avinash B C EPCET103 NA avinashbc.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2016

104 Mrs.Anupam Sisodiya EPCET96 NA anupamasisodiya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2010

105 Mrs.Mamta Ojas Wandalkar EPCET98 NA mamtaojas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2008

106 Ms.Akshatha G EPCET105 NA akshatha.g91@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

107 Mrs Mamatha R B AKPVM4009N NA mamatha_hms@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2011 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2008

108 Mrs Archana B AOMPB9770N NA archana.b@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2008

109 Mrs Shaila R DCVPS8341Q NA rr.shaila@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 06-08-2014 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

110 Mrs Namita Kulkarni BFUPK7125Q NA namitavk86@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 28-01-2013 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

111 Mrs Vetrikani R AHLPV8205G NA vetrikanir.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EEE M.E/2010

112 Mr. Kemparaju N EPCET61 413758 kemparajun@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 20-09-2002 Permanent ISE MS/2000

113 Dr. Anitha N EPCET62 536965 anithan@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-02-2007 Permanent ISE PhD/2016



114 Dr. Nanda Ashwin EPCET63 519147 nandaashwin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-10-2003 Permanent ISE PhD/2018

115 Dr. R.Yogesh Rajkumar EPCET010317 520312 dr.yogeshrajkumar.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2019 Permanent ISE PhD/2019

116 Ms. Jayashree M EPCET64 385917 jayashreem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2008

117 Ms.Nandini Gowda P EPCET65 367733 nandini.p@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-04-2004 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2009

118 Ms. Teena K B EPCET66 444146 teena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 20-01-2010 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2008

119 Ms. Anshula B A EPCET010318 520314 anshula.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2013

120 Ms.Shefali Arora EPCET010319 520320 shefali.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE ME/2015

121 Ms. Indumathi S EPCET73 413828 indumathi@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2017

122 Ms. Netra SN EPCET71 413839 netra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-09-2017 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2011

123 Ms.Nayana N Kumar EPCET74 238511 nayanankumar@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 09-10-2017 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2017

124 Ms. Bindiya A J EPCET75 521650 bindiyaaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2018 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2017

125 Ms. Rebecca Sandra EPCET1036 413825 sandra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11-03-2019 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2012

126 Ms. Manjula A K EPCET01047 413913 manjula59@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2018

127 Ms. Sneha Kulkarni EPCET010314 520290 sneha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2014

128 Ms.Vandana NS EPCET72 529211 vandana@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2017

129 Ms. Geetha R EPCET68 521138 geetharaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2016 Permanent ISE M. Tech/2007

130 Dr. G N Sahadeva EPCET02 415009 drsahadevgn.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ME Ph.D/2017

131 Mr.Ashwath Narayana EPCET010408 537130 dr.ashwath1955@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 15-08-2010 Permanent ME M.Tech/2004

132 Mr.HMM Swamy EPCET010149 537088 swamyepcet@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2007

133 Mr.Dhananjaya S N EPCET010417 537394 dhananjaya2785@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

134 Ms.Priyadarshini EPCET010418 537397 priyadarshiniballoli@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

135 Mr.Mahesh Reddy EPCET010414 537358 ssmr.ritm@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

136 Mrs.RaghuLeela EPCET010419 537399 raghuleela2002@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

137 Mr.Satish T R EPCET010420 537156 sathishtr.mtech@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech

138 Mr.Umesh K EPCET010421 537147 umeshkk108@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

139 Mr.S Dinesh Kumar EPCET08 537096 sdinesh.kumar@outlook.com Male Assistant Professor 09-03-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

140 Mr.Amith V EPCET010415 537259 amith.amith4@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

141 Mr. Vinay Kumar H S EPCET12 537371 vinaykumarhs.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

142 Mr.Ramesh P N EPCET010409 537132 rameshpuranik09@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/1979

143 Mr.Subba Rao B S EPCET010423 537126 bssubbarao6@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech

144 Mr.Naveen D P EPCET010424 537116 naveendp6@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016



145 Mr. Girisha N EPCET19 537097 girisha.n.reddy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

146 Mr.Anand N N EPCET010410 537139 revanthanandnn@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

147 Mr.Anantha Padmanabha N S EPCET010422 537134 ananth.nik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2018

148 Mr.Arjun C A EPCET010416 537390 arjungowda.ca@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech-2015

149 Mr.Rajesh B S EPCET010425 537108 rajeshbs.somashekar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

150 Mr. Abhilash A EPCET20 537138 abhilash.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

151 Mr.Santhosha M S EPCET010411 537146 santhoshsanush.rs@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

152 Mr.Naveen Kumar S N EPCET010413 537157 naveenjnn52@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

153 Mr.K.Niranjan Rao EPCET05 415005 niranjanraok.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-07-2005 Permanent ME M.Tech/2006

154 Mr.Munendra C V EPCET16 537158 munendracv.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

155 Mr.Jayasheel I Harti EPCET07 415007 jayasheelharti.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2019 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

156 Mr.Anjan Babu V A EPCET09 415012 anjanbabuva.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

157 Mr.Manjunatha K EPCET010412 537148 manju.sjcit031@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

158 Mr.Murali Kumar L EPCET010404 537092 mklkolar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012



Sl. No. Name ID number Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation
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institution

Nature of 
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(temporary/
permanent)
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Department
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(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. 
) and Year of obtaining 

1 Dr G Maruthi EPCET112 416131 drgmaruthi.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 11-10-1999 Permanent PHYSICS
PhD/JNTU 

Anantapur/2015

2 Mr.Srinivas Y C EPCET113 415425 srinivasyc.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 14-08-2014 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2011

3 Ms. Sumitha KS EPCET114 415420 sumithaks.phy@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2016

4 Ms. Sahana C EPCET115 NA sahanac@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-02-2017 Permanent PHYSICS MSc/BU/2014

5 Dr Ashok Kumar Shukla EPCET116 NA drashokkumar.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 27-08-2015 Permanent CHEMISTRY
PhD, PDF/Leningrad 

institute of technology 
Russia/1976

6 Dr Susmitha Kamila EPCET160 NA drsusmithakamila.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor & HOD 22-08-2011 Permanent CHEMISTRY PhD/2004

7 Ms.Rekha C EPCET117 NA rekhac.chem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 Permanent CHEMISTRY
MSc/VIT 

University/1995

8 Dr Dore Swamy H S EPCET106 415423 drdoreswamyhs.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 24-09-2010 Permanent MATHEMATICS
PhD/Bharthiar 

University/2015

9 Mr.Rangaraju B V EPCET107 414914 drrangarajubv.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 30-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/1996

10 Mr.Ravindra P EPCET108 415523 ravindrap.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc,M Phil /BU/2008

11 Mr.Mallik H E EPCET109 NA mallikhe.math@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 19-08-2014 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2013

12 Ms.Supriya D EPCET110 NA supriyad.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 29-01-2018 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

13 Ms.Indhumathi EPCET933 NA indupriya.ifkr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2015 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2011

14 Ms. Vibha H EPCET165 NA vibhah.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-03-2015 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2013

15 Ms.Chaithra N EPCET362 NA chaitran.math@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-08-2013 Permanent MATHEMATICS MSc/BU/2012

16 Mrs.T Muddanna EPCET122 NA muddannat.eng@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 18-04-2005 Permanent HUMANITIES MA/1979

17 Dr.Josephine Prem Kumar EPCET010352 537018 d_prem@gmail.com Female Professor &HOD 08-01-2008 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2010

18 Dr. Chandramouli H EPCET43 267815 drchandramouli.h@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 02-09-2002 Permanent CSE Ph. D/2014

19 Mr. Nithyananda C R EPCET44 414086 nithyananda.cr@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2002 Permanent CSE ME/1999

20 Mrs. Heena Kousar EPCET45 414099 heena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 09-04-2007 Permanent CSE ME/2005
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21 Mrs. Jagadevi Bakka EPCET47 414086 jagadevi.bakka@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-06-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2008

22 Mr. Ravikumar M EPCET46 414170 ravi.kumar@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-10-2009 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2003

23 Mrs. Manimegalai A EPCET49 414120 manimegalai.a@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2009

24 Mr.Praveen Pawaskar EPCET48 537028 praveen20@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 25-10-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2006

25 Mr. Madhu R EPCET53 537003 gowada.madhur@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

26 Mr. Kesavan M.V EPCET50 414074 kesavan.mv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2011

27 Mrs. Divya U H EPCET51 414100 divya.uh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2010

28 Mr. Prabhuraj Metipatil EPCET54 537034 prabhu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2013

29 Mrs. K. Vishnu Priya EPCET58 537027 vishnupriya.k@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-09-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

30 Mrs. Rashmi T V EPCET1011 414090 rashmi.tv@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

31 Mrs. Chamundi C EPCET55 537070 chamundi19@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2014 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

32 Mrs. Smitha S P EPCET57 537047 smithasp89@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2015

33 Mrs. Harshitha R EPCET010366 537119 harshithamb@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

34 Mrs.Supritha EPCET60 537064 supritha.r32@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2016

35 Mrs. Shwetha H K EPCET010360 537051 shwethahk88@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2015 Permanent CSE MTech/2013

36 Mrs.Geethu S EPCET010361 537059 geethas12@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2014

37 Mr.Amresh K EPCET010353 537112 amresh@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-08-2017 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

38 Mrs.Ashwini V EPCET010371 537031 ashu.perl@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19-01-2018 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2017

39 Mrs.Preethi P EPCET010354 537083 preeth12@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 25-08-2008 Permanent CSE M. Tech/2014

40 Dr Shankar B S EPCET010384 NA shanky5525@gmail.com Male Professor & HOD 01-03-2018 Permanent CVE Ph. D/2009

41 Dr V Harish EPCET77 415395 drharishv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent CVE Ph.D/1995

42 Mrs Barnali Ghosh EPCET78 414875 barnalighosh.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE M E/2003

43 Mr Sreedhar N EPCET79 423354 sreedharn.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

44 Mrs Geena George EPCET80 414917 geenageorge.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent CVE M Tech/2003

45 Mr Venkatesha N EPCET82 537278 nvenkatesha87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2015 Permanent CVE M.tech/2013

46 Mrs Preethi Annie Blessy EPCET81 537084 preethi.blessy@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2000

47 Mr Manjunath V EPCET010387 NA v.manju14@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

48 Mr Munikrishna D M EPCET83 537053 munikrishna dm@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 25-07-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

49 Mrs Shobha N V EPCET84 414882 shobhanv.civil@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

50 Ms. Seema B EPCET010389 537030 seema.siya187@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 24-07-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

51 Ms Anju Anne Varghese EPCET85 537081 anju.anne@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 27-07-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015



52 Mrs Kavya MPM EPCET86 537098 kavya.mpm@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 03-08-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

53 Mr Eshwarayya B L EPCET87 537104 eshwarayya1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 03-08-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

54 Mr Ravi chandra S EPCET88 537102 ravichandra.s@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 25-07-2016 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

55 Ms Ranjitha M EPCET89 537071 ranjitha.mgowda26@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-10-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2017

56 Ms Chinchulakshmi Das EPCET90 537075 chinchulakshmidas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15-01-2018 Permanent CVE Mtech/2015

57 Mrs Prapulla D P EPCET91 537098 prapula.jce@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-02-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

58 Mrs Nareddy Sandhya Rani EPCET010396 537049 sandhyarani.n42@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

59 Mr Nikesh EPCET93 537026 jain.nikesh10@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2016

60 Mr.S Deepak EPCET010401 537054 deepak.s@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent CVE M Tech/2015

61 Mr Santhosh EPCET94 NA santhoshramanjanappa@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 30-07-2018 Permanent CVE M Tech/2011

62 Ms. Kavya P EPCET010403 537072 kavya.p@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

63 Mr. Ravindra B N EPCET010388 537065 ravindra.bn@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 13-03-2017 Permanent CVE M Tech/2014

64 Dr. Rajashree Narendra EPCET010372 NA rajashree.narendra@gmail.com Female Professor & HoD 02-11-2017 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2014

65 Dr. Jayanthi Kumari T R EPCET22 421827 trjayanthikumari@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2018

66 Dr. Rajesh L EPCET38 415529 rajeshlakshman.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent ECE Ph.D / 2018

67 Mr. Yogesh G S EPCET23 NA gs.yogesh@eastpoint.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-08-2005 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2004

68 Mrs. Anita R EPCET24 415715 anitar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 06-10-2003 Permanent ECE M.E / 2001

69 Mrs. Vijaya Madhavi C M EPCET26 414645 vijayamadhavi.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Female Associate Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent ECE M.E / 2005

70 Mrs. T M Jayanthi EPCET010379 NA jayanthitm1234@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.E / 2000

71 Mr. Ayaz Pasha S EPCET1004 423883 ayazpasha.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2011

72 Mrs. Hemavathi N V EPCET29 414631 hemavathinv.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-08-2009 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2011

73 Mrs. Asha S EPCET28 414975 asha.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-2007 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2011

74 Mr. Rajesh K EPCET31 415703 rajeshkgowda.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2009

75 Mrs. Kavita Avinash Patil EPCET010376 NA kavithapatil.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

76 Mr. Praveen Kumar K C EPCET32 421770 praveenkc.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2013 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2014

77 Mrs. Radhamani R EPCET33 421795 radhabhaskar.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2014

78 Mr. Chethana S EPCET010373 NA chethan.vlsi@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 18-08-2014 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

79 Mrs. Ashwini N EPCET010381 NA ashu.ashwini225@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 18-08-2014 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2015

80 Ms. Priyadarshini A S EPCET010380 NA priyaalosri.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2015

81 Mrs. Kanchana H EPCET749 NA kanchana.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

82 Ms. Madhushri N Kumar EPCET010377 NA madhushri.naresh@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2017



83 Ms. Madhushree N EPCET010374 NA madhushree249@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2017

84 Mrs. Deepthi Chamkur V EPCET1005 NA deepthivchamkur.ece@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

85 Mrs. Leena Kunnath EPCET631 NA leenarenjith@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2013

86 Mrs. Abhilasha A P EPCET010378 NA abhilasha.92.kp@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ECE M.Tech / 2017

87 Dr Ganapathi Moger EPCET95 NA hod.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor &HoD 01-08-2015 Permanent EEE Ph.D/2017

88 Mr Kesava Swaroop B R ACDPS8976Q NA swarupblr@yahoo.co.in Male Professor 03-02-2014 Permanent EEE M.E/1978

89 Mr Jagadish Patil ABBPR5765R NA jagadishrpatil@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EEE M.E/1976

90 Mrs Anandhi G EPCET101 410739 anandhig.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-08-2011 Permanent EEE M.E/2003

91 Mrs.Gayathri.V EPCET99 NA gayathriv.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

92 Mrs.Sunitha .L EPCET100 NA el.sunitha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 27-01-2014 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

93 Mrs.Rashmi.G EPCET102 NA rashmibravo06@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2016 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2012

94 Mrs.Paramita.B.Sarkar EPCET104 NA paramita.bhaumiksarkar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2017

95 Mrs. Vasavi .K EPCET97 413106 vasavik.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

96 Mr.Avinash B C EPCET103 415972 avinashbc.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2016

97 Mrs.Anupam Sisodiya EPCET96 NA anupamasisodiya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2010

98 Mrs.Mamta Ojas Wandalkar EPCET98 NA mamtaojas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 28-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2008

99 Ms.Akshatha G EPCET105 NA akshatha.g91@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

100 Mrs Mamatha R B AKPVM4009N NA mamatha_hms@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 02-02-2011 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2008

101 Mrs Archana B AOMPB9770N NA archana.b@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2008

102 Mrs Shaila R DCVPS8341Q NA rr.shaila@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 06-08-2014 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2015

103 Mrs Namita Kulkarni BFUPK7125Q NA namitavk86@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 28-01-2013 Permanent EEE M.Tech/2013

104 Mrs Vetrikani R EPCET386 NA vetrikanir.eee@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent EEE M.E/2010

105 Mr. Kemparaju N EPCET61 413758 kemparajun@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 20-09-2002 Permanent ISE MS/2000

106 Dr. Anitha N EPCET62 536965 anithan@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-02-2007 Permanent ISE PhD/2016

107 Dr. Nanda Ashwin EPCET63 519147 nandaashwin@eastpoint.ac.in Female Professor 01-10-2003 Permanent ISE PhD/2018

108 Mrs. Jayashree M EPCET64 385917 jayashreem@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02-07-2008 Permanent ISE MTech/2008

109 Mrs.Nandini Gowda P EPCET65 367733 nandini.p@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-04-2004 Permanent ISE MTech/2009

110 Mrs. Teena K B EPCET66 444146 teena.k@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 20-01-2010 Permanent ISE MTech/2008

111 Mrs. Priya N EPCET010320 239259 priya.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-08-2008 Permanent ISE MTech/2014

112 Mrs. Anshula B A EPCET010318 520314 anshula.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ISE MTech/2013

113 Mrs. Geetha R EPCET68 521138 geetharaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21-07-2016 Permanent ISE ME/2007



114 Mrs.Komala Devi EPCET010321 520297 komaladevi.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ISE ME/2013

115 Mrs.Shefali Arora EPCET010319 520320 shefali.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE ME/2015

116 Ms.Vandana NS EPCET72 529211 vandana@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ISE MTech/2017

117 Ms. Indumathi S EPCET73 413828 indumathi@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE MTech/2017

118 Mrs. Sneha Kulkarni EPCET010314 520290 sneha.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2017 Permanent ISE MTech/2014

119 Ms.Nayana N Kumar EPCET74 238511 nayanankumar@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 09-10-2017 Permanent ISE MTech/2017

120 Mrs.Swathi B V EPCET010322 204238 swathi.ise@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-10-2017 Permanent ISE MTech/2017

121 Mrs. Netra SN EPCET71 413839 netra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-09-2017 Permanent ISE MTech/2011

122 Ms. Bindiya A J EPCET75 521650 bindiyaaj@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17-07-2018 Permanent ISE MTech/2017

123 Ms. Rebecca Sandra EPCET1036 413825 sandra@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11-03-2019 Permanent ISE MTech/2012

124 Mrs. Manjula A K EPCET01047 413913 manjula59@eastpoint.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 14-02-2019 Permanent ISE ME/2018

125 Dr.Narendra Vishwanath EPCET010407 537109 principal.epcet@eastpoint.ac.in Male Principal  23-10-2017 Permanent ME Ph.D/1992

126 Dr. G N Sahadeva EPCET02 415009 drsahadevgn.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Professor 26-07-2010 Permanent ME Ph.D/2017

127 Mr.Ashwath Narayana EPCET010408 537130 dr.ashwath1955@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 15-08-2010 Permanent ME M.Tech/2004

128 Mr.HMM Swamy EPCET010149 537088 swamyepcet@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2007

129 Mr.Ramesh P N EPCET010409 537132 rameshpuranik09@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/1979

130 Mr.Jayasheel I Harti EPCET07 415007 jayasheelharti.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

131 Mr.Anjan Babu V A EPCET09 415012 anjanbabuva.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2011 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

132 Mr.Anand N N EPCET010410 537139 revanthanandnn@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

133 Mr.K.Niranjan Rao EPCET05 415005 niranjanraok.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 04-07-2005 Permanent ME M.Tech

134 Mr.Santhosha M S EPCET010411 537146 santhoshsanush.rs@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

135 Mr.Manjunatha K EPCET010412 537148 manju.sjcit031@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2011

136 Mr.Murali Kumar L EPCET010404 537092 mklkolar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-08-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

137 Mr.Munendra C V EPCET16 537158 munendracv.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16-07-2018 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

138 Mr.Naveen Kumar S N EPCET010413 537157 naveenjnn52@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

139 Mr.S Dinesh Kumar EPCET08 537096 sdinesh.kumar@outlook.com Male Assistant Professor 03-09-2012 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

140 Mr.Mahesh Reddy EPCET010414 537358 ssmr.ritm@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2014

141 Mr.Amith V EPCET010415 537259 amith.amith4@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

142 Mr. Vinay Kumar H S EPCET12 537371 vinaykumarhs.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 22-07-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

143 Mr.Arjun C A EPCET010416 537390 arjungowda.ca@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2015

144 Mr. Girisha N EPCET19 537097 girisha.n.reddy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016



145 Mr. Abhilash A EPCET20 537138 abhilash.mech@eastpoint.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

146 Mr.Dhananjaya S N EPCET010417 537394 dhananjaya2785@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

147 Mr.Priyadarshini EPCET010418 537397 priyadarshiniballoli@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2013

148 Mrs.RaghuLeela EPCET010419 537399 raghuleela2002@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 05-08-2013 Permanent ME M.Tech/2017

149 Mr.Satish T R EPCET010420 537156 sathishtr.mtech@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech

150 Mr.Umesh K EPCET010421 537147 umeshkk108@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 23-07-2014 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012

151 Mr.Anantha Padmanabha N S EPCET010422 537134 ananth.nik@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2018

152 Mr.Subba Rao B S EPCET010423 537126 bssubbarao6@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2015 Permanent ME M.Tech

153 Mr.Naveen D P EPCET010424 537116 naveendp6@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 Permanent ME M.Tech/2016

154 Mr.Rajesh B S EPCET010425 537108 rajeshbs.somashekar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 Permanent ME M.Tech/2012


